xEVCap
Standardized and Modular DC Link Capacitor
Solution for Main Traction Inverters in E-Mobility
Applications
TDK Electronics AG
Aluminum & Film Capacitors Business Group
Munich, Germany
June 2025
xEVCap  Standardized and Modular DC Link Capacitor Solution for Main Traction Inverters in E-Mobility Applications © TDK Electronics  2025
CAP FILM I&A  06/25  2
xEVCap: Circuit Position DC Link
+
−DC
xEVCap
Classic approaches
● Block capacitor (PCC LP)
● Discrete film capacitor
M
xEVCap  Standardized and Modular DC Link Capacitor Solution for Main Traction Inverters in E-Mobility Applications © TDK Electronics  2025
CAP FILM I&A  06/25  3
xEVCap: Product Overview
CN Dimensions Ordering code Imax
1) ESL ESR Î Is MOQ
(120 Hz) (L x W x H) (10 kHz) (1 MHz) (10 kHz)
[µF] [mm] [A] [nH] [mΩ] [kA] [kA] [pcs.]
UR = 500 VDC; UMAX = 525 V; Us = 665V
200 85 x 47 x 40.5 B25654A5207K001 40 17 1.13 2.1 6 64
270 109 x 47 x 40.5 B25654A5277K001 50 17 0.89 2.8 8 48
UR = 650 VDC; UMAX = 750 V; Us = 900V
115 97.5 x 35.5 x 42.5 B25654A6117K001 60 14 0.51 2 6 60
130 85 x 47 x 40.5 B25654A6137K001 42 17 0.89 1.6 5 64
175 109 x 47 x 40.5 B25654A6177K001 55 17 0.66 2.2 6.5 48
UR = 850 VDC; UMAX = 890 V; Us = 1200V
80 97.5 x 35.5 x 42.5 B25654A8806K001 56 14 0.57 1.7 5.2 60
100 85 x 47 x 40.5 B25654A8107K001 40 17 1.04 1.4 4.2 64
135 109 x 47 x 40.5 B25654A8137K001 50 17 0.78 1.9 5.8 48
UR = 920 VDC; UMAX = 950 V; Us = 1250V
60 97.5 x 35.5 x 42.5 B25654A9606K001 55 14 0.65 1.5 4.7 60
75 85 x 47 x 40.5 B25654A9756K001 35 17 1.18 1.2 3.8 64
110 109 x 47 x 40.5 B25654A9117K001 45 17 0.89 1.6 5.1 48
Dimensions A Dimensions B Dimensions C
xEVCap  Standardized and Modular DC Link Capacitor Solution for Main Traction Inverters in E-Mobility Applications © TDK Electronics  2025
CAP FILM I&A  06/25  4
xEVCap: Product Profile